Deauville
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray
Door Side
Adjustment
Return
Adjustment Door Size Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1000x800mm 972-990mm 772-790mm 550mm F-PDPR1000X800 PC £2,975
1200x800mm 1172-1190mm 772-790mm 600mm F-PDPR1200X800 PC £3,065
1400x800mm 1372-1390mm 772-790mm 600mm F-PDPR1400X800 PC £3,150
1000x900mm 972-990mm 872-890mm 550mm F-PDPR1000X900 PC £3,320
1200x900mm 1172-1190mm 872-890mm 600mm F-PDPR1200X900 PC £3,410
1400x900mm 1372-1390mm 872-890mm 600mm F-PDPR1400X900 PC £3,500
1000x1000mm 972-990mm 972-990mm 550mm F-PDPR1000X1000 PC £3,675
1200x1000mm 1172-1190mm 972-990mm 600mm F-PDPR1200X1000 PC £3,755
1400x1000mm 1372-1390mm 972-990mm 600mm F-PDPR1400X1000 PC £3,845
18mm
Tier 5
Deauville
Standard